wAlasga 7/12/2563

NEUANT

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

y 4

THAILAND

TRACK AND FIELD
CHAMPIONSHIPS % 0g®

2020

%

Z

Y,
'7)0'0

3, B
ST
s ys3s il ™

n3dvduziadunivilsaindgIng dearanszs1aniu aden 66 szanil 2563
JungWRUAT 10 fuUnAN W.A.2563
AMaLiin

I N

06.20 U.
07.20 u.
08.00 .
08.20 u.
08.30 u.
08.30 u.
08.40 .
09.00 u.
09.20 .
09.40 u.
09.40 .
10.00 u.
10.10 u.
10.20 u.
10.40 u.
11.00 u.
11.20 u.

13.30 u.
13.30 u.
13.30 u.
14.00 u.
14.15 u.
14.15 .
14.30 u.
14.45 1.
14.45 u.
14.45 1.
15.00 u.
15.00 u.
15.00 u.
15.15 1.
15.30 u.
15.45 1.
16.00 u.
16.15 u.
16.30 .

UszLan

39 10,000 LUAS
39 10,000 LUAS
391357 110 e
J9du$ 110 wias

viuiwiin
ANIAaU

391u57 100 e

39 100 LUAT
39 100 LUAT
39 100 LWAT
NL1AAY

39 100 LUAT
AR U

39 400 AT
39 400 \WAT
39 400 AT
39 400 AT

ATLIARAAN

AALne

LEIANINTEIaR

AIN9INT

391157 110 WeT
9941u57 110 LuRg

viuiwiin

39 100 LUAT
39 100 LUAS
nselna'lna
NILUAY
NIL1AAY
AsYIAAAN

39 200 LUAT
39 1,500 LUAS
39 1,500 LUAT
39 400 LUAS
39 400 \UAT
39 400 LUAT
39 400 AT

U

sz dUnRV
ssaauane
LN AUANE
ssaauane
LN AUANE
LENAUREYY
UszandunReV
Uszrnaunedl
Uszanuune
LN AUREYY
Uszan UV
LA UANE
Uszandunev
Uszrnaunedl9
Uszanuue
LN AUREYY
LN AUANE

Uszan UV
Uszrnaunedl9
LEMIAUREYY
LA UANE
Uszanuune
Uszrnaunedl9
Uszanduney
Uszanauang
Usyanzuang
Uszrnaunedl
Usyanzuang
LENIAUREY Y
Uszandunedy
Uszrnaunedl
syanzuang
Uszrnaunedl
syanzuang
LI AUNEDY
LN AUANE
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TIUULLAA
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FIUULLAA
daania 1
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I N

06.30 U.
08.00 u.
08.30 u.
09.00 u.
09.20 .
09.40 u.
10.00 u.
10.20 u.
10.20 u.
10.40 u.
10.50 u.
11.10 u.
11.20 u.
11.40 u.
12.00 u.

13.30 u.
13.30 u.
13.30 u.
15.00 u.
15.00 u.
15.10 u.
15.10 u.
15.20 u.
15.30 u.
15.40 u.
15.55 4.
16.15 u.

UszLan

LAU 20,000 LUGIT
NILKAU
nsglna'lna
39911A 3,000 LIRS
393110 3,000 LUAT
39 200 LWAT

39 200 LUAT
NILKAU

39 200 LWAT

39 200 LWAT
nselaa'lna
J9du$ 400 ns
J9du$H 400 s

a

94inu$) 400 Lues

a

3
94157 400 LUAS

aALne

AN9INT
AEAONGR
A5YIAAAN
AEAGIEN]

39 800 LUAT
NILUAY

J9du$H 400 Las
391357 400 RS

394nu%H 400 LIRS
39113157 400 LUAS

39 1,500 LUAT

U

Uszanduu /N
LENAUANE
UszandunV
Uszandund
sy
LENAUREYY
LN AUANE
Uszrnaunedl
Uszanduney
szandue
LN AUANE
LN AUREYY
Uszandunev
LA UANE
Uszanuue

Uszandue
LENIAURED Y
Uszanauune
Uszrnaunedl9
Uszanduney
LENIAURED
LEMIAUREYY
Uszrnaunedl9
LN AUANE
Uszanauang
LEMIAUREYY
LA UANE
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06.30 U.
07.00 u.
08.20 u.
08.30 u.
09.10 .
09.20 u.
09.40 .
10.00 u.
10.20 u.
10.40 u.
10.50 u.
11.00 u.
11.00 u.
11.10 u.
11.20 u.
11.30 u.

13.30 u.
13.30 u.
13.30 u.
13.30 u.
14.30 u.
15.00 u.
15.20 u.
15.35u.
15.351.
15.35u.
15.351.
15.55 4.

UszLan

39 5,000 LUA5
349 5,000 LUAT
39 100 LUAT
Viuiniin
nsglna'lna
39 800 LUAT
39 800 LUAT
39 800 LUAT
39 800 LUAT
AINIAAU
NL1AAY
Viuiniin

39 200 LUAT
39 200 LWAT
39 200 LUAT
39 200 LWAT

319403
A5YIAAAN
viuiwiin
nszlaa'lna

aAlng

JINER 4x400 LUAST
JINAR 4x400 LUAT
JINER 4x100 LUAST
JINAR 4x100 LUAT

APAGIEN]
uIN9ANg

LAENANIATEIAR

39 400 LUAT

U

LI AUNEDY
LENAUANE
Usyrnauang
LENAUKEY
Usyanzuang
LENAUREYY
LN AUANE
Uszrnaunedl
Uszanuune
LA UANE
LEMIAUREY
Uszrnguang
LEMIAUREYY
LA UANE
Uszan UV
Uszrnguang

LA UANE
LN AUANE
Uszanguane
Uszanduney
LENIAURED
LN AUANE
Uszrnaunedl9
Uszandue
Uszanauang
Uszandunedy
LENIAUREYY
Usyanzuang
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nenIm 1
FIUULLAA
nAnIM 2
ARLAAN

ARLAAN

ARLAAN

ARLAAN

FIUULLAA
TIUULLAA
nanIMm 3
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TIUULLAA
FIUULLAA
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06.00 .
07.30 u.
08.00 .
08.30 u.
08.30 u.
08.40 u.
08.50 .
09.00 u.
09.10 .
09.20 u.
09.30 u.
09.40 .
09.50 .
10.10 u.
10.20 u.
10.30 u.
10.40 u.
10.50 u.
11.10 u.

13.00 u.
13.00 u.
13.10 u.
13.20 u.
13.30 u.
13.30 u.
13.40 u.
13.50 u.

14.00 u.

14.30 u.
14.40 u.
14.50 u.
15.00 u.
15.15 1.
15.25u.
15.35 1.
15.45 1.
16.00 u.
16.10 u.
16.20 u.

16.30 .

FuaAadf 13 funneu W.A.2563

AMaLiin
Useian

LAu 10,000 LGS

U

LAY N8/ VEED

349 5,000 LUAT sganaune
39 5,000 LUA5 svanuunee
WILNAU Uszanaune
LuEAINIEIRA LN AUANE
J9du$ 110 wias sganaune
J9diusr 100 Lums LA UNED S
J9dhu$7 100 RS Usganaunee
99 800 LUAT LU
39 800 LUAT LENUUANE
319N Usgainauang
39 800 LUAT Usganaunee
99 800 LUAT szainaune
JINER 4x400 LUAT Usganaunee
JINAR 4x400 LUAT sz auang
AsLIAAAN sganaunne
UNvAaU Usgainauane
JINER 4x100 LUAT LU
JINAR 4x100 LUAT LENAUANE
AALel
LN AN 1IaA Usgainauane
Y9457 100 RS LN UUREDY
J9dhu57 100 LIRS sganaunede
WILNAY Uszanguane
393110 3,000 LUAT LA UNEDS
viuiwiin szanuunee
A LENAUANE
39911A 3,000 LIRS LENAUUANE
Ao agunwavtiu
JINAR 4x100 LUAS LN UUREYY
JINAR 4x100 LUAT LENAUANE
JINAR 4x400 LUAT szanuunee
JINAR 4x400 LUAT szanauang
39 1,500 LUAS sz auaineg
JINAR 4x400 LUAT LA UNEDS
JINER 4x400 LUAT LN AUANE
JINAR 4x100 LUAT Usganaunee
JINEA 4x100 LUAST sz auaneg
99 100 LUAT LA UNEDS
39 100 LUAT LN AUANE

Watlle uaudeuseia
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TIUULLAA
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NANINM 6
ARLAAN
ARLAAN
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